
GENERAL INFORMATION ON UPCOMING CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS 
 
 

YMCA Silver Championships 
 Dates of Competition:  Feb 19 (Sat) – Feb 20 (Sun) 
 Location:      Gloucester County Institute of Technology 
 Meet Entry:     AUTO ENTER by coaches. 
 Must inform Mrs. Jurewicz by Jan 14, 2005 if your swimmer is NOT going. 
 Hotel reservations:   Kathy Jurewicz (973-835-4172) or Jurewiczx4@aol.com  
 
YMCA State Championships 
 Dates of Competition:  Mar 11 (Fri) – Mar 13 (Sun) 
 Location:      Princeton University 
 Meet format:     13/O (Prelims) –  morning session 
         12/U (Timed finals) – mid session 
         13/O (Finals) – evening session       
 Meet Entry:     AUTO ENTER by coaches. 
 Must inform Mrs. Jurewicz by Feb 11, 2005 if your swimmer is NOT going. 
 Hotel reservations:   Kathy Jurewicz (973-835-4172) or Jurewiczx4@aol.com  
         Chris Jung (201-996-3746 day) or chrisleexx@aol.com
 
YWCA Jr/Sr Championships 
 Dates of Competition:  Apr 7 (Thr) – Apr 10 (Sun) 
 Location:      Mecklenburg County Aquatic Center, Charlotte, NC 
 Meet Entry:     A parent must attend special meeting for entries  
 Hotel reservations:   Madeline Werner (973-716-0063) 

or Denise Canney (973-535-9322) 
 Flights:      Chris Jung (201-996-3746 day) or chrisleexx@aol.com
  Note: Airline tickets must be purchased by Thursday, Jan 27, 2005 
 
YMCA National Championships 
 Dates of Competition:  Apr 5 (Tue) – Apr 8 (Fri) 
   Team will travel together on Apr 3 (Sun) – Apr 10 (Sun)  

Location:      Ft. Lauderdale Aquatic Complex, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 
 Meet Entry:     A parent must attend special meeting for entries  
 Hotel reservations:   Chris Jung (201-996-3746 day) or chrisleexx@aol.com
 Flights:      Chris Jung (201-996-3746 day) or chrisleexx@aol.com
  Note:  Airline tickets must be purchased by Tuesday, Jan 25, 2005 
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